СИСТЕМА ФИЛЬТРАЦИИ
STERIFIL
Алматы (7273)495-231
Ангарск (3955)60-70-56
Архангельск (8182)63-90-72
Астрахань (8512)99-46-04
Барнаул (3852)73-04-60
Белгород (4722)40-23-64

Luer connection or supplied rubber caps.
Pressure Vacuum only, maximum 27.5 in. (700 mm) Hg
Ordering Information
This section lists catalogue numbers for the Sterifil® Aseptic System, Sterifil® 47 mm Filter Holder
(250 mL), and Sterifil® 47 mm Filter Holder (500 mL). See the Technical Assistance section for contact
information. You can purchase these products on-line at www.millipore.com/products.
Product Description Cat. No. Qty/Pk
Sterifil® Aseptic System, 47 mm XX1104700 1
Sterifil® 47 mm Filter Holder, 250 mL XX1104710 1
Sterifil® 47 mm Filter Holder, 500 mL XX11J4750 1
Replacement Parts
Glass fiber prefilter, 13 mm AP2501300 100
Durapore® 0.22 µm hydrophobic filter, 13 mm GVHP01300 100
Fluoropore™ 0.2 µm hydrophobic filter, 13 mm FGLP01300 100
Swinnex® 13 mm Filter Holder SX0001300 10
Swinnex® 13 mm silicone gaskets SX0001301 100
Sterifil® filter holder base with support screen XX1104702 1
Sterifil® funnel cover XX1104703 1
Sterifil® funnel XX1104704 1
Sterifil® receiver flask XX1104705 1
Sterifil® receiver flask cover XX1104706 1
Silicone O-ring (for XX1104700 and XX1104710 only)
NOTE: Replacement O-ring for XX11J4750 is size P41 and can be
purchased from a local O-ring supplier.
XX1104707 10
Port caps, rubber XX1104711 100
Support screen for 47 mm filter holder XX1104715 1
Stopper, size 8, with 9.5 mm (0.375 in.) hole, silicone XX2004718 5
Accessories
Vacuum filtering flask, 1 liter XX1004705 1
Filter forceps, stainless steel, blunt end XX6200006P 3